
MATT COLOR WITH CARVING



We are The Premium Ceramic Brand Par 

Excellence, With Products Conspicuous 

For Their Elegance And Sophistication, 

Based On Cutting-edge Technology And 

Modern Design. A Brand With A Forward 

Looking Philosophy And Strong Emphasis 

On Innovation And Design. we Build On 

Our Experience As Manufacturers And 

Keen Interest In Progress, Redefining 

Ourselves To Keep Up With The Times. 

with Products More Versatile Than Ever 

Before Thanks To Our New Formats, 

Finishes And Textures, We Aspire To 

Create Exquisitely Desirable Products 

Truly Distinctive From All The Rest 

INTRO
     DUCTION



Decor carving tiles are a type of tile that has

a textured or carved surface. They are made

from a variety of materials, including ceramic,

porcelain, and stone. Carved tiles can be used

to create a variety of looks, from Matt to elegant.

the Look of Luxury.



BEYOND
FLAT WALLS,
Crafted Beauty.

Features

Fast
Color

Easy to
Clean

Fire
Proof

Water
Proof

Frost
Resistant

Uv
Resistant



FEEL
THE DIFFERENCE.
MATT DECOR
CARVING

WEAR
RESISTANT TO
FOOT TRAFFIC

DOESN’T REQUIRE
POST-INSTALLATION
TREATMENT

RESISTANT TO 
ACIDS AND 
DETETGENTS

SUITABLE FOR
UNDERFLOOR
HEATING SYSTEMS

EASY TO
INSTALL
AND DRILL

MAINTAINS
ITS BEAUTY
OVER TIME

GUARANTEES
CONSISTENT
SOLORS AND
VEINING



Water
proof

Frost
Resistant

Resistant to sudden
temperature changes

Colours Resistant
to UV eays

Fast colours fire-proof smog-proof Easy
to clean

Suitable For
Light Foot Traffic

Satin Resistant High Resistance
To Detergents

Moss and moud
resistant

Application

Restaurants Spa-Wellness Big projects Shops-Offices

Children-friendly
spaces

Living Bathroom Kitchen

FEATURES



Berlin Night R-2

Berlin 
Night Decor

600x
1200mm

Surface
Carving Matt



Berlin Night Decor



Easter Choco R-2

Easter 
Choco Decor

600x
1200mm

Surface
Carving Matt



Easter Choco Decor



Forest Green R-2

Forest 
Green Decor

600x
1200mm

Surface
Carving Matt



Forest Green Decor



Ocean Blue R-2

Ocean 
Blue Decor

600x
1200mm

Surface
Carving Matt



Ocean Blue Decor



Quro Darkgrey R-2

Quro 
Darkgrey Decor

600x
1200mm

Surface
Carving Matt



Quro Darkgrey Decor



Sand Ivory R-2

Sand 
Ivory Decor

600x
1200mm

Surface
Carving Matt



Sand Ivory Decor



Sky Grey R-2

Sky 
Grey Decor

600x
1200mm

Surface
Carving Matt



Sky Grey Decor



Swedan Mocca R-2

Swedan 
Mocca Decor

600x
1200mm

Surface
Carving Matt



Swedan Mocca Decor



Tokyo Vived R-2

Tokyo 
Vived Decor

600x
1200mm

Surface
Carving Matt



Tokyo Vived Decor



Western Coffee R-2

Western 
Coffee Decor

600x
1200mm

Surface
Carving Matt



Western Coffee Decor
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